Monday through Friday Metro Gold Line

Northbound (Approximate Time)
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Gateway Transit Center
eritage Square/

Union Station/
(Metro Red Line)
China Town
Lincoln Heights/
Cypress Park
Southwest Museum
Highland Park
Mission

Fillmore

Del Mar

Memorial Park
Lake

Allen

Sierra Madre Villa

=<
3:45A 3:48A 3:51A 3:55A 3:59A 4:05A 4:11A 4:16A 4:20A 4:22A 4:26A 4:29A 4:35A
4:10 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:22 4:27 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:44
4:25 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:59

4:45 4:46 4:49 4:51 4:53 4:57 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:19
5:05 5:06 5:09 5:1 5:13 5:17 5:22 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:39
5:25 5:26 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:59
5:35 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:47 5:52 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:09
5:45 5:46 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:19
5:55 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:07 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:29
6:05 6:06 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:39
6:15 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:27 6:32 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:49
6:25 6:26 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:59
6:35 6:36 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:52 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:09
6:45 6:46 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:57 7:02 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:19
6:55 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:07 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:29
7:05 7:06 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:17 7:22 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:39
7:15 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:27 7:32 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:49
7:27 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:39 7:44 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:01
7:39 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:51 7:56 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:13
7:51 7:52 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:03 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:25
8:03 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:37
8:18 8:19 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:52
8:33 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:45 8:50 8:54 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:07
8:48 8:49 8:52 8:54 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:22
9:03 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:20 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:37
9:18 9:19 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:52
9:33 9:34 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:50 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:07
9:48 9:49 9:52 9:54 9:56 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:22
10:03 10:04 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:20 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:37
10:18 10:19 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:30 10:35 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:52
10:33 10:34 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:50 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:07
10:48 10:49 10:52 10:54 10:56 11:00 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:22
11:03 11:04 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:15 11:20 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:37
11:18 11:19 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:30 11:35 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:52
11:33 11:34 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:50 11:54 11:56 11:58 12:00P  12:02P  12:07P
11:48 11:49 11:52 11:54 11:56 12:00P : 12:05P : 12:09P 12:11P  12:13P  12:15 12:17 12:22
12:03P  12:04P  12:07P 12:09P 12:11P  12:15 12:20 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:37
12:18 12:19 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:30 12:35 12:39 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:52
12:33 12:34 12:37 12:39 12:41 12:45 12:50 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:07
12:48 12:49 12:52 12:54 12:56 1:00 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:17 1:22
1:03 1:04 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:15 1:20 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:37
1:18 1:19 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:30 1:35 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:52
1:33 1:34 1:37 1:39 1:41 1:45 1:50 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:07
1:48 1:49 1:52 1:54 1:56 2:00 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:22
2:03 2:04 2:07 2:09 2:1 2:15 2:20 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:37
2:18 2:19 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:30 2:35 2:39 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:52
2:33 2:34 2:37 2:39 2:41 2:45 2:50 2:54 2:56 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:07
2:48 2:49 2:52 2:54 2:56 3:00 3:05 3:09 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:22
3:03 3:04 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:15 3:20 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:37
3:15 3:16 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:27 3:32 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:44 3:49
3:27 3:28 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:39 3:44 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:56 4:01
3:39 3:40 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:51 3:56 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:08 4:13
3:51 3:52 3:55 3:57 3:59 4:03 4:08 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:20 4:25
4:03 4:04 4:07 4:09 4:11 4:15 4:20 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:37
4:15 4:16 4:19 4:21 4:23 4:27 4:32 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:49
4:25 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:59
4:35 4:36 4:39 4:41 4:43 4:47 4:52 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:09
4:45 4:46 4:49 4:51 4:53 4:57 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:19
4:55 4:56 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:07 5:12 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:29
5:05 5:06 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:22 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:39
5:15 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:27 5:32 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:49
5:25 5:26 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:59
5:35 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:47 5:52 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:09
5:45 5:46 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:19
5:55 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:07 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:29
6:05 6:06 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:39
6:17 6:19 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:30 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:42 6:45 6:47 6:51
6:29 6:30 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:46 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:03
6:41 6:42 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:53 6:58 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:15
6:53 6:54 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:05 7:10 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:27
7:05 7:06 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:17 7:22 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:39
7:20 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:32 7:37 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:54
7:35 7:36 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:52 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:09
7:52 7:53 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:04 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:26
8:12 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:29 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:46
8:32 8:33 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:44 8:49 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:06
8:52 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:04 9:09 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:26
9:12 9:13 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:24 9:29 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:46
9:32 9:33 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:44 9:49 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:06
9:52 9:53 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:04 10:09 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:26
10:12 10:13 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:24 10:29 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:46
10:32 10:33 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:44 10:49 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:06
10:52 10:53 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:04 11:09 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:26
11:12 11:13 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:24 11:29 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:46
11:32 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:44 11:49 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:01A  12:06A
E111:52 11:53 11:56 11:58 12:00A  12:04A : 12:09A : 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A  12:19A 12:21 12:26




Monday through Friday

Southbound (Approximate Times)
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Sierra Madre Villa

Allen
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Memorial Park

Del Mar

Fillmore

PASADENA

Mission

Metro Gold Line

Southwest Museum

Heritage Square/

Arroyo

Lincoln Heights/
Cypress Park

Gateway Transit Center

Union Station/
(Metro Red Line)

4:41
5:06
5:26
5:46
6:05
6:15
6:25
6:35
6:45
6:55
7:05
7:15
7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:16
8:28
8:40
8:55
9:10
9:25
9:40
9:55
10:10
10:25
10:40
10:55
11:10
11:25
11:40
11:55
12:10P
12:25
12:40
12:55
1:10
1:25
1:40
1:55
2:10
2:25
2:40
2:55
3:10
3:25
3:40
3:55
4:05
4:15
4:25
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:05
5:15
5:25
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:05
6:15
6:25
6:35
6:47
6:59
7:11
7:23
7:35
7:48
8:01
8:16
8:31
8:51
9:11
9:31
9:51
10:11
10:31
10:51
11:11
N11:31
11:51
12:11A
12:31

b:bb 4:46
5:09 5:11
5:29 5:31
5:49 5:51
6:08 6:10
6:18 6:20
6:28 6:30
6:38 6:40
6:48 6:50
6:58 7:00
7:08 7:10
7:18 7:20
7:28 7:30
7:38 7:40
7:48 7:50
7:58 8:00
8:08 8:10
8:19 8:21
8:31 8:33
8:43 8:45
8:58 9:00
9:13 9:15
9:28 9:30
9:43 9:45
9:58 10:00
10:13 10:15
10:28 10:30
10:43 10:45
10:58 11:00
11:13 11:15
11:28 11:30
11:43 11:45
11:58 12:00P
12:13P  12:15
12:28 12:30
12:43 12:45
12:58 1:00
1:13 1:15
1:28 1:30
1:43 1:45
1:58 2:00
2:13 2:15
2:28 2:30
2:43 2:45
2:58 3:00
3:14 3:16
3:28 3:30
3:43 3:45
3:58 4:00
4:08 4:10
4:18 4:20
4:28 4:30
4:38 4:40
4:48 4:50
4:58 5:00
5:08 5:10
5:18 5:20
5:28 5:30
5:38 5:40
5:48 5:50
5:58 6:00
6:08 6:10
6:18 6:20
6:28 6:30
6:38 6:40
6:50 6:52
7:02 7:04
7:14 7:16
7:26 7:28
7:38 7:40
7:51 7:53
8:04 8:06
8:19 8:21
8:34 8:36
8:54 8:56
9:14 9:16
9:34 9:36
9:54 9:56
10:14 10:16
10:34 10:36
10:54 10:56
11:14 11:16
N11:34 R11:36
11:54 11:56
12:14A  12:16A
12:34 12:36

4:48 4:50
5:13 5:15
5:33 5:35
5:53 5:55
6:12 6:14
6:22 6:24
6:32 6:34
6:42 6:44
6:52 6:54
7:02 7:04
7:12 7:14
7:22 7:24
7:32 7:34
7:42 7:44
7:52 7:54
8:02 8:04
8:12 8:14
8:23 8:25
8:35 8:37
8:47 8:49
9:02 9:04
9:17 9:19
9:32 9:34
9:47 9:49
10:02 10:04
10:17 10:19
10:32 10:34
10:47 10:49
11:02 11:04
11:17 11:19
11:32 11:34
11:47 11:49
12:02P  12:04P
12:17 12:19
12:32 12:34
12:47 12:49
1:02 1:04
1:17 1:19
1:32 1:34
1:47 1:49
2:02 2:04
2:17 2:19
2:32 2:34
2:47 2:49
3:02 3:04
3:18 3:20
3:32 3:34
3:47 3:49
4:02 4:04
4:12 4:14
4:22 4:24
4:32 4:34
4:42 L:b4b
4:52 4:54
5:02 5:04
5:12 5:14
5:22 5:24
5:32 5:34
5:42 5:44
5:52 5:54
6:02 6:04
6:12 6:14
6:22 6:24
6:32 6:34
6:42 6:44
6:54 6:56
7:06 7:08
7:18 7:20
7:30 7:32
7:42 7:44
7:55 7:57
8:08 8:10
8:23 8:25
8:38 8:40
8:58 9:00
9:18 9:20
9:38 9:40
9:58 10:00
10:18 10:20
10:38 10:40
10:58 11:00
11:18 11:20
N11:38 MA11:40
11:58 12:00A
12:18A 12:20
12:38 12:40

4:52
5:17
5:37
5:57
6:16
6:26
6:36
6:46
6:56
7:06
7:16
7:26
7:36
7:46
7:56
8:06
8:16
8:27
8:39
8:51
9:06
9:21
9:36
9:51
10:06
10:21
10:36
10:51
11:06
11:21
11:36
11:51
12:06P
12:21
12:36
12:51
1:06
1:21
1:36
1:51
2:06
2:21
2:36
2:51
3:06
3:22
3:36
3:51
4:06
4:16
4:26
4:36
4:46
4:56
5:06
5:16
5:26
5:36
5:46
5:56
6:06
6:16
6:26
6:36
6:46
6:58
7:10
7:22
7:34
7:46
7:59
8:12
8:27
8:42
9:02
9:22
9:42
10:02
10:22
10:42
11:02
11:22
A11:42
12:02A
12:22
12:42

4:56
5:21

6:01
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:31
8:43
8:55
9:10
9:25
9:40
9:55
10:10
10:25
10:40
10:55
11:10
11:25
11:40
11:55
12:10P
12:25
12:40
12:55
1:10
1:25
1:40
1:55
2:10
2:25
2:40
2:55
3:10
3:26
3:40
3:55
4:10
4:20
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:10
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:02
7:14
7:26
7:38
7:50
8:03
8:16
8:31
8:46
9:06
9:26
9:46
10:06
10:26
10:46
11:06
11:26

M11:46

12:06A
12:26
12:46

& 2| Highland Park
o~ =

5:46
6:06
6:25
6:35
6:45
6:55
7:05
7:15
7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:25
8:36
8:48
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00P
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:31
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:25
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:05
5:15
5:25
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:05
6:15
6:25
6:35
6:45
6:55
7:07
7:19
7:31
7:43
7:55
8:08
8:21
8:36
8:51
9:11
9:31
9:51
10:11
10:31
10:51
11:11
11:31

A11:51

12:11A
12:31
12:51

5:06
5:31
5:51
6:11
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:41
8:53
9:05
9:20
9:35
9:50
10:05
10:20
10:35
10:50
11:05
11:20
11:35
11:50
12:05P
12:20
12:35
12:50
1:05
1:20
1:35
1:50
2:05
2:20
2:35
2:50
3:05
3:20
3:36
3:50
4:05
4:20
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:10
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:12
7:24
7:36
7:48
8:00
8:13
8:26
8:41
8:56
9:16
9:36
9:56
10:16
10:36
10:56
11:16
11:36
A11:56
12:16A
12:36
12:56

8 2| Chinatown
o W

5:08 5:10 5:15
5:33 5:35 5:40
5:53 5:55 5:58 6:00
6:13 6:15 6:18 6:20
6:32 6:34 6:37 6:39
6:42 6:44 6:47 6:49
6:52 6:54 6:57 6:59
7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09
7:12 7:14 7:17 7:19
7:22 7:24 7:27 7:29
7:32 7:34 7:37 7:39
7:42 7:44 7:47 7:49
7:52 7:54 7:57 7:59
8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09
8:12 8:14 8:17 8:19
8:22 8:24 8:27 8:29
8:32 8:34 8:37 8:39
8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50
8:55 8:57 9:00 9:02
9:07 9:09 9:12 9:14
9:22 9:24 9:27 9:29
9:37 9:39 9:42 9:44
9:52 9:54 9:57 9:59
10:07 10:09 10:12 10:14
10:22 10:24 10:27 10:29
10:37 10:39 10:42 10:44
10:52 10:54 10:57 10:59
11:07 11:09 11:12 11:14
11:22 11:24 11:27 11:29
11:37 11:39 11:42 11:44
11:52 11:54 11:57 11:59
12:07P  12:09P 12:12P 12:14P
12:22 12:24 12:27 12:29
12:37 12:39 12:42 12:44
12:52 12:54 12:57 12:59
1:07 1:09 1:12 1:14
1:22 1:24 1:27 1:29
1:37 1:39 1:42 1:44
1:52 1:54 1:57 1:59
2:07 2:09 2:12 2:14
2:22 2:24 2:27 2:29
2:37 2:39 2:42 2:44
2:52 2:54 2:57 2:59
3:07 3:09 3:12 3:14
3:22 3:24 3:27 3:29
3:38 3:40 3:43 3:44
3:52 3:54 3:57 3:59
4:07 4:09 4:12 4:14
4:22 4:24 4:27 4:29
4:32 4:34 4:37 4:39
4:42 L:b44 4:47 4:49
4:52 4:54 4:57 4:59
5:02 5:04 5:07 5:09
5:12 5:14 5:17 5:19
5:22 5:24 5:27 5:29
5:32 5:34 5:37 5:39
5:42 5:44 5:47 5:49
5:52 5:54 5:57 5:59
6:02 6:04 6:07 6:09
6:12 6:14 6:17 6:19
6:22 6:24 6:27 6:29
6:32 6:34 6:37 6:39
6:42 6:44 6:47 6:49
6:52 6:54 6:57 6:59
7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09
7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21
7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33
7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45
7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57
8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09
8:15 8:17 8:20 8:22
8:28 8:30 8:33 8:35
8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50
8:58 9:00 9:03 9:05
9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25
9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45
9:58 10:00 10:03 10:05
10:18 10:20 10:23 10:25
10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45
10:58 11:00 11:03 11:05
11:18 11:20 11:23 11:25
11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45
A11:58 [A12:00A [12:03A [12:05A
12:18A 12:20 12:23 12:25
12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45
12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05




Saturday, Sunday & Holiday Metro Gold Line

Northbou nd (Approximate Times)
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Gateway Transit Center

(Metro Red Line)
incoln Heights/

Union Station/
China Town
ypress Park
eritage Square/
Southwest Museum
Highland Park
Fillmore
Del Mar
Memorial Park
Sierra Madre Villa
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3:45A 3:48A 3:51A 3:55A 3:59A 4:05A 4:11A 4:16A 4:20A 4:22A 4:26A 4:29A 4:35A
4:10 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:22 4:27 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 b:bb

4:25 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:59
4:45 4:46 4:49 4:51 4:53 4:57 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:19
5:05 5:06 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:22 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:39
5:25 5:26 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:59
5:45 5:46 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:19
6:05 6:06 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:39
6:25 6:26 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:59
b:44 6:45 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:56 7:01 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:18
7:03 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:15 7:20 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:37
7:18 7:19 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:52
7:33 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:45 7:50 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:07
7:48 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:00 8:05 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:22
8:03 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:37
8:18 8:19 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:52
8:33 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:45 8:50 8:54 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:07
8:48 8:49 8:52 8:54 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:22
9:03 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:20 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:37
9:18 9:19 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:52
9:33 9:34 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:50 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:07
9:48 9:49 9:52 9:54 9:56 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:22
10:03 10:04 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:20 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:37
10:18 10:19 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:30 10:35 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:52
10:33 10:34 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:50 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:07
10:48 10:49 10:52 10:54 10:56 11:00 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:22
11:03 11:04 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:15 11:20 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:37
11:18 11:19 11:23 11:24 11:26 11:30 11:35 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:52
11:33 11:34 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:50 11:54 11:56 11:58 12:00P 12:02P  12:07P
11:48 11:49 11:53 11:54 11:56 12:00P : 12:05P : 12:09P 12:11P  12:13P  12:15 12:17 12:22
12:03P  12:04P 12:07P 12:09P 12:11P 12:15 12:20 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:37
12:18 12:19 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:30 12:35 12:39 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:52
12:33 12:34 12:37 12:39 12:41 12:45 12:50 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:07
12:48 12:49 12:52 12:54 12:56 1:00 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:17 1:22
1:03 1:04 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:15 1:20 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:37
1:18 1:19 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:30 1:35 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:52
1:33 1:34 1:37 1:39 1:41 1:45 1:50 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:07
1:48 1:49 1:52 1:54 1:56 2:00 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:22
2:03 2:04 2:07 2:09 2:11 2:15 2:20 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:37
2:18 2:19 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:30 2:35 2:39 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:52
2:33 2:34 2:37 2:39 2:41 2:45 2:50 2:54 2:56 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:07
2:48 2:49 2:52 2:54 2:56 3:00 3:05 3:09 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:22
3:03 3:04 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:15 3:20 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:37
3:18 3:19 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:30 3:35 3:39 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:52
3:33 3:34 3:37 3:39 3:41 3:45 3:50 3:54 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:07
3:48 3:49 3:52 3:54 3:56 4:00 4:05 4:09 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:22
4:03 4:04 4:07 4:09 4:11 4:15 4:20 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:37
4:18 4:19 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:30 4:35 4:39 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:52
4:33 4:34 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:45 4:50 4:54 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:07
4:48 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:56 5:00 5:05 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:22
5:03 5:04 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:15 5:20 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:37
5:18 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:52
5:33 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:45 5:50 5:54 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:07
5:48 5:49 5:52 5:54 5:56 6:00 6:05 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:22
6:03 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:37
6:18 6:19 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:30 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:52
6:33 6:34 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:45 6:50 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:07
6:48 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:56 7:00 7:05 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:22
7:03 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:15 7:20 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:37
7:18 7:19 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:35 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:52
7:35 7:36 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:52 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:09
7:52 7:53 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:04 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:26
8:12 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:29 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:46
8:32 8:33 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:44 8:49 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:06
8:52 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:04 9:09 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:26
9:12 9:13 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:24 9:29 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:46
9:32 9:33 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:44 9:49 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:06
9:52 9:53 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:04 10:09 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:26
10:12 10:13 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:24 10:29 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:46
10:32 10:33 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:44 10:49 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:06
10:52 10:53 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:04 11:09 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:26
11:12 11:13 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:24 11:29 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:46
11:32 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:44 11:49 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:01A  12:06A
E11:52 11:53 11:56 11:58 12:00A 12:04A : 12:09A : 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A  12:19A 12:21 12:26




Saturday, Sunday & Holiday Metro Gold Line

SO uthbound (Approximate Times)
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el Mar
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Chinatown
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4:61A 4:44A 4:46A 4:48A 4:50A 4:52A 4:56A 5:01A 5:06A 5:08A
5:06 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:21 5:26 5:31 5:33
5:26 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:41 5:46 5:51 5:53
5:46 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:01 6:06 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:20
6:05 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:37 6:39
6:24 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:56 6:58
6:43 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:03 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15 7:17
7:02 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:17 7:22 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:34 7:36
7:21 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:36 7:41 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:53 7:55
7:40 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:14
7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:27 8:29
8:10 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44
8:25 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 8:59
8:40 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:14
8:55 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:27 9:29
9:10 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:44
9:25 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:57 9:59
9:40 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:12 10:14
9:55 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:27 10:29
10:10 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:44
10:25 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:57 10:59
10:40 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:12 11:14
10:55 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:27 11:29
11:10 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:44
11:25 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:57 11:59

11:40 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:55 12:00P 12:05P 12:07P 12:09P 12:12P 12:14P
11:55 11:58 12:00P 12:02P 12:04P 12:06P : 12:10P : 12:15 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:27 12:29
12:10P 12:13P  12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:44
12:25 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:40 12:45 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:57 12:59
12:40 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:55 1:00 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:12 1:14
12:55 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:27 1:29
1:10 1:13 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:44
1:25 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:40 1:45 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:02 1:59
1:40 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:12 2:14
1:55 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:06 2:10 2:15 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:27 2:29
2:10 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:25 2:30 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:44
2:25 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:36 2:40 2:45 2:50 2:52 2:54 2:57 2:59
2:40 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:49 2:51 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:12 3:14
2:55 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:10 3:15 3:20 3:22 3:24 3:27 3:29
3:10 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:19 3:21 3:25 3:30 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:44
3:25 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:34 3:36 3:40 3:45 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:57 3:59
3:40 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:14
3:55 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:10 4:15 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:27 4:29
4:10 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:19 4:21 4:25 4:30 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 b4:44
4:25 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:36 4:40 4:45 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:57 4:59
4:40 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:14
4:55 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:10 5:15 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:27 5:29
5:10 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:44
5:25 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:40 5:45 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:57 5:59
5:40 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:14
5:52 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:07 6:12 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26
6:04 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:24 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:38
6:16 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:31 6:36 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:50
6:28 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:43 6:48 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:02
6:40 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:14
6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:16 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30
7:12 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:27 7:32 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:44 7:46
7:28 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:43 7:48 7:53 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02
7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:04 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:16 8:18
8:00 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:32 8:34
8:16 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:36 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50
8:32 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:47 8:52 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:04 9:06
8:51 8:54 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25
9:11 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:26 9:31 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45
9:31 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:46 9:51 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:05
9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:06 10:11 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:25
10:11 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:26 10:31 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45
10:31 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:46 10:51 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:05
10:51 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:06 11:11 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:23 11:25
11:11 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:26 11:31 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45

A11:31 A11:34 A11:36 A11:38 A11:40 A11:42 M{W11:46 T11:51 BA11:56 [A11:58 [A12:00A [12:03A [A12:05A
11:51 11:54 11:56 11:58 12:00A 12:02A : 12:06A : 12:11A 12:16A 12:18A 12:20 12:23 12:25
12:11A  12:14A 12:16A  12:18A 12:20 12:22 12:26 12:31 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45
12:31 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:46 12:51 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05
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1.800.COMMUTE Metro Customer Service Metro Trip Planner @ All service accessible

6:30am to 7pm, Mon-Fri 213.922.6235 metro.net
8am to 4:30pm, Sat-Sun 6:30am to 7pm, Mon-Fri
Closed Holidays 8am to 4:30pm, Sat-Sun
Additional Information TTY 800.252.9040 All service
accessible

Special Notes

I Last Metro Gold Line connection with Metro Red Line to North Hollywood.
B Last Metro Gold Line connection with Metro Red Line from North Hollywood.

Metro Gold Line Reminders:
Be Safety smart!
When crossing train tracks, watch for trains in either direction. Expect the unexpected!

When warning light are flashing and bells are ringing, wait for all trains to pass. Before proceeding, look again in both
directions. Stand back from the edge of the platform. Always walk, never run.

Purchase tickets from the vending machines prior to boarding train. Always have valid proof of fare payment.
All service provided on the Metro Gold Line and Metro System is accessible to the disabled.
When at any Metro station or on board any Metro train: no smoking, eating or drinking is allowed.

Be considerate of your fellow passengers and please do not place feet on any seat.
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L 4//;/,76, & St Chinatown Pacific Surfliner, Coast Starlight, . LADOT DASH A, B D (DD-Weekends only),
0s Angeles N 101 )\ ! Southwest Chief, Sunset Limited/Texas Eagle, Memorial Park: City Hall Shuttle:
City Hall . 0 ootk G San Joaguins Bus Connection Metro Bus Lines 180,181,256,260,361,267, LADOT Commuter Express 413,419,
DOWNTOWN N &y, 2 5 TG SE rak 686, Metro Rapid 780; 422,423,430,431,437,438,448 534;
L0S ANGELES 77"\ Chinatown: Foothill Transit Lines 187,690; Santa Monica Big Blue Bus 10;
‘9/5}, AN Metro Bus Lines 45,46,76,81,83,84,85,90, LADOT Commuter Express 549; Torrance Transit 1,2;
N Union Station 91,94,96,376,394; Pasadena ARTS 10,20,40,51,52 Orange County Transportation Authority 701;
Civic Center m tADOlT %ASI;I] B/CDhD (Weekends only), éntelogtle Vallgl_y Transigéuthority 785;
4 incoln Heights/Chinatown; Lake: anta Clarita Transit 7
N LN e & Patsaouras: LADOT Commuter Express 409,413,419; Metro Bus Lines 180,485;
& S 1n, » h
q1y @@eg@@% SN E|_[ransitPlazs) (=) (o s parreasc Santa Clarita Transit 794,799 Footh] rnsit Line 630
Sv /2 = j
(To North Hollywood, " S\X /1 & Lincoln/Cypress: Pasadena ARTS 20,40
Wilshire/Western 1 Pueblo de < Metro Bus Lines 81,84,85,90,91,94,251,394,
and Metro Blue Line) Las Angeles Metro Rapid 751 )




